
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    46  Wauwatosa East                              (16:27.9  82:19.1 1:40.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Aidan Matthai           12   15:39.3
  2      2  Grant Matthai           12   15:55.5
  3      4  Arthur Wellenstein      12   16:12.0
  4     18  Tony Camacho            12   17:12.2
  5     21  Antonio Riofrio         12   17:20.1
  6   ( 31) Liam Nolan              11   17:37.7
  7   ( 62) Patrick Margerie        10   18:34.6
  8   ( 77) Matthew Peura           11   19:11.0

  2.    70  Kenosha Indian Trail                        (16:59.8  84:58.6 0:56.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Keegan Meier            12   16:32.8
  2     10  Remy Strichartz         9    16:44.6
  3     13  Nick Fonk               12   17:05.7
  4     15  Chad Helmke             12   17:06.0
  5     25  Gabe Islas              12   17:29.5
  6   ( 29) Nick Klinkhammer        12   17:34.8
  7   ( 30) Holden Forgette         10   17:35.5
  8   ( 44) Zachery Taylor          9    17:56.5

  3.    81  Verona Area                                 (17:00.3  85:01.1 1:40.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Aidan Manning           12   16:00.3
  2     12  Ryan Cassidy            11   17:02.2
  3     16  Ryan Ochowski           12   17:06.7
  4     17  Max Metcalf             11   17:11.0
  5     33  Kendall Riddle          12   17:40.9
  6   ( 51) Josh Slager             10   18:15.5
  7   ( 64) Emerson Crabb           10   18:37.2

  4.    93  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (17:09.5  85:47.5 1:17.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Silas Ebeling           11   16:22.0
  2     14  Michael Miller          12   17:05.8
  3     20  Quincy Kehoe            9    17:18.0
  4     22  Jacob Alejandro         11   17:22.1
  5     32  Nick Wendl              11   17:39.6
  6   ( 41) Joey Merrill            11   17:49.0
  7   ( 57) Sam Goede               10   18:27.2
  8   ( 67) Nathan Weber            12   18:43.3

  5.   181  West Allis  Hale                            (17:44.8  88:44.0 0:31.0)
==========================================================
  1     26  Alex White              12   17:31.3
  2     27  Collin Raschka          12   17:33.2
  3     39  Parker Szura            11   17:47.9
  4     42  Jack Hutter             12   17:49.3
  5     47  Carson Shane            12   18:02.3
  6   ( 71) Dylen Eiler             10   18:55.4

  6.   195  Menomonee Falls                             (17:50.8  89:13.7 1:37.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Braden Reigstad         12   16:55.7
  2     35  Stephen Esterle         12   17:42.6
  3     38  Joseph Tocco            10   17:47.5



  4     50  Caleb Rechlicz          10   18:15.2
  5     61  Colin Grant             12   18:32.7
  6   ( 63) Jesse Mitchell          10   18:36.7
  7   ( 74) Carter Mason            10   19:01.4
  8   ( 81) Brennan Mason           12   19:18.9

  7.   211  Stoughton                                   (17:54.5  89:32.4 2:10.0)
==========================================================
  1      9  Jayden Zywicki          12   16:41.2
  2     23  Colton Hansen           12   17:23.8
  3     49  Kai Sorensen            12   18:05.3
  4     60  Max Manzo               12   18:30.9
  5     70  Riley Hansen            10   18:51.2
  6   ( 80) Gabriel Schneider       10   19:18.4
  7   ( 91) Jose Gomez              12   19:43.5
  8   ( 93) Patrick Lyons           11   19:48.6

  8.   222  Catholic Memorial                           (18:01.4  90:07.0 1:09.4)
==========================================================
  1     19  Kyle Giricz             11   17:17.5
  2     46  Charlie Soper           12   17:58.6
  3     48  Cameron Lenz            12   18:04.4
  4     53  John Giricz             10   18:19.6
  5     56  Bryce Hohensee          11   18:26.9

  9.   258  Oconomowoc                                  (18:16.1  91:20.1 0:47.3)
==========================================================
  1     34  Eli Miller              12   17:41.3
  2     52  Cody Fredrick           11   18:18.6
  3     55  Andrew Vizcarra         10   18:23.2
  4     58  Harrison Cull           11   18:28.4
  5     59  Bryce Faith             10   18:28.6
  6   ( 68) Wyatt Wallace           12   18:44.2
  7   ( 90) Isaac White             9    19:40.2

 10.   285  Sun Prairie                                 (18:30.8  92:33.8 3:33.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Joseph Freng            12   16:32.3
  2     24  Jonah Marshall          10   17:29.4
  3     73  Patrick McRoberts       9    18:58.8
  4     85  Randy Shaw              10   19:27.1
  5     97  Calvin Petri            11   20:06.2
  6   (109) Caleb Busse             9    21:03.1

 11.   303  Kenosha Bradford                            (18:36.4  93:01.6 1:43.0)
==========================================================
  1     28  Noah Bliss              12   17:33.7
  2     54  Zackery Meyer           11   18:20.4
  3     66  Eli Fredrickson         11   18:42.5
  4     76  Owen Erickson           11   19:08.3
  5     79  Aiden Knick             10   19:16.7
  6   ( 87) Danny Torresin          11   19:29.5
  7   ( 95) Josh Davison            11   19:56.6

 12.   327  Pius XI Catholic                            (18:52.7  94:23.4 3:45.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Thomas Gutierrez        12   16:40.8
  2     37  Dylan Tezak             10   17:47.3
  3     82  Will Lange              11   19:23.2
  4     99  David Westphal-Sua      10   20:06.3
  5    101  Mikal Penn              9    20:25.8
  6   (108) Drew Miler              10   20:54.6



 13.   383  Watertown Luther Prep                       (19:15.2  96:16.0 2:42.0)
==========================================================
  1     40  Eliott Heiderich        10   17:48.6
  2     72  Jason Horn              12   18:57.0
  3     75  SAM SPLINTER            9    19:06.5
  4     94  Noah Sulzle             10   19:53.3
  5    102  Jesus Chavez            12   20:30.6
  6   (107) Levi Panitzke           10   20:46.5
  7   (114) JAMES KNAPP             9    23:22.4

 14.   389  Greenfield                                  (19:29.1  97:25.4 3:44.3)
==========================================================
  1     36  Gabe Ostrowski          11   17:43.1
  2     45  E.J. Jones              12   17:57.6
  3     92  Parker Tetting          12   19:44.6
  4    104  Steven Wilson           11   20:32.7
  5    112  Will Hoeller            12   21:27.4
  6   (113) Ben Binder              11   21:55.1

 15.   396  Kettle Moraine Lutheran                     (19:14.0  96:09.6 0:45.9)
==========================================================
  1     65  Joshua Anhalt           11   18:41.5
  2     78  Logan Hennen            12   19:11.8
  3     83  Matthew Boxrud          12   19:24.3
  4     84  Kyle Kieper             9    19:24.6
  5     86  Barrett Waldvogel       9    19:27.4
  6   ( 88) Noah Micheel            11   19:30.9
  7   ( 96) Piper Lickteig          11   20:04.9

 16.   440  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (19:46.6  98:52.6 2:42.5)
==========================================================
  1     43  Andrew Kubiak           12   17:52.1
  2     89  Max Franson             9    19:32.7
  3    100  Matias Krammer          9    20:22.2
  4    103  Josh Lanser             9    20:31.0
  5    105  Sai Manickavinay        10   20:34.6
  6   (106) Pranil Panda            10   20:43.1

 17.   503  Brookfield Academy                          (21:26.2  107:10.9 7:10.3)
==========================================================
  1     69  Jacob Reiner            12   18:47.9
  2     98  Daniel Reiner           10   20:06.2
  3    110  Grant Ihlenfeld         12   21:08.4
  4    111  William Morgan          11   21:10.2
  5    115  Aaron Tatek             12   25:58.2
  6   (116) Josh Schwartz           10   25:58.2
  7   (117) Rithik Guntur           9    26:30.1
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Aidan Matthai      12   Wauwatosa East       15:39.3  5:03 
    2    2 Grant Matthai      12   Wauwatosa East       15:55.5  5:08 
    3    3 Aidan Manning      12   Verona Area          16:00.3  5:10 
    4    4 Arthur Wellenstein 12   Wauwatosa East       16:12.0  5:13 
    5    5 Silas Ebeling      11   Wisconsin Lutheran   16:22.0  5:17 
    6    6 Joseph Freng       12   Sun Prairie          16:32.3  5:20 
    7    7 Keegan Meier       12   Kenosha Indian Trail 16:32.8  5:20 
    8    8 Thomas Gutierrez   12   Pius XI Catholic     16:40.8  5:23 
    9    9 Jayden Zywicki     12   Stoughton            16:41.2  5:23 
   10   10 Remy Strichartz    9    Kenosha Indian Trail 16:44.6  5:24 
   11   11 Braden Reigstad    12   Menomonee Falls      16:55.7  5:27 
   12   12 Ryan Cassidy       11   Verona Area          17:02.2  5:29 
   13   13 Nick Fonk          12   Kenosha Indian Trail 17:05.7  5:31 
   14   14 Michael Miller     12   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:05.8  5:31 
   15   15 Chad Helmke        12   Kenosha Indian Trail 17:06.0  5:31 
   16   16 Ryan Ochowski      12   Verona Area          17:06.7  5:31 
   17   17 Max Metcalf        11   Verona Area          17:11.0  5:32 
   18   18 Tony Camacho       12   Wauwatosa East       17:12.2  5:33 
   19   19 Kyle Giricz        11   Catholic Memorial    17:17.5  5:34 
   20   20 Quincy Kehoe       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   17:18.0  5:35 
   21   21 Antonio Riofrio    12   Wauwatosa East       17:20.1  5:35 
   22   22 Jacob Alejandro    11   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:22.1  5:36 
   23   23 Colton Hansen      12   Stoughton            17:23.8  5:36 
   24   24 Jonah Marshall     10   Sun Prairie          17:29.4  5:38 
   25   25 Gabe Islas         12   Kenosha Indian Trail 17:29.5  5:38 
   26   26 Alex White         12   West Allis  Hale     17:31.3  5:39 
   27   27 Collin Raschka     12   West Allis  Hale     17:33.2  5:39 
   28   28 Noah Bliss         12   Kenosha Bradford     17:33.7  5:40 
   29   29 Nick Klinkhammer   12   Kenosha Indian Trail 17:34.8  5:40 
   30   30 Holden Forgette    10   Kenosha Indian Trail 17:35.5  5:40 
   31   31 Liam Nolan         11   Wauwatosa East       17:37.7  5:41 
   32   32 Nick Wendl         11   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:39.6  5:42 
   33   33 Kendall Riddle     12   Verona Area          17:40.9  5:42 
   34   34 Eli Miller         12   Oconomowoc           17:41.3  5:42 
   35   35 Stephen Esterle    12   Menomonee Falls      17:42.6  5:43 
   36   36 Gabe Ostrowski     11   Greenfield           17:43.1  5:43 
   37   37 Dylan Tezak        10   Pius XI Catholic     17:47.3  5:44 
   38   38 Joseph Tocco       10   Menomonee Falls      17:47.5  5:44 
   39   39 Parker Szura       11   West Allis  Hale     17:47.9  5:44 
   40   40 Eliott Heiderich   10   Watertown Luther Pre 17:48.6  5:44 
   41   41 Joey Merrill       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:49.0  5:45 
   42   42 Jack Hutter        12   West Allis  Hale     17:49.3  5:45 
   43   43 Andrew Kubiak      12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 17:52.1  5:46 
   44   44 Zachery Taylor     9    Kenosha Indian Trail 17:56.5  5:47 
   45   45 E.J. Jones         12   Greenfield           17:57.6  5:47 
   46   46 Charlie Soper      12   Catholic Memorial    17:58.6  5:48 
   47   47 Carson Shane       12   West Allis  Hale     18:02.3  5:49 
   48   48 Cameron Lenz       12   Catholic Memorial    18:04.4  5:50 
   49   49 Kai Sorensen       12   Stoughton            18:05.3  5:50 
   50   50 Caleb Rechlicz     10   Menomonee Falls      18:15.2  5:53 
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                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Josh Slager        10   Verona Area          18:15.5  5:53 
   52   52 Cody Fredrick      11   Oconomowoc           18:18.6  5:54 
   53   53 John Giricz        10   Catholic Memorial    18:19.6  5:54 
   54   54 Zackery Meyer      11   Kenosha Bradford     18:20.4  5:55 
   55   55 Andrew Vizcarra    10   Oconomowoc           18:23.2  5:56 
   56   56 Bryce Hohensee     11   Catholic Memorial    18:26.9  5:57 
   57   57 Sam Goede          10   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:27.2  5:57 
   58   58 Harrison Cull      11   Oconomowoc           18:28.4  5:57 
   59   59 Bryce Faith        10   Oconomowoc           18:28.6  5:57 
   60   60 Max Manzo          12   Stoughton            18:30.9  5:58 
   61   61 Colin Grant        12   Menomonee Falls      18:32.7  5:59 
   62   62 Patrick Margerie   10   Wauwatosa East       18:34.6  5:59 
   63   63 Jesse Mitchell     10   Menomonee Falls      18:36.7  6:00 
   64   64 Emerson Crabb      10   Verona Area          18:37.2  6:00 
   65   65 Joshua Anhalt      11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 18:41.5  6:01 
   66   66 Eli Fredrickson    11   Kenosha Bradford     18:42.5  6:02 
   67   67 Nathan Weber       12   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:43.3  6:02 
   68   68 Wyatt Wallace      12   Oconomowoc           18:44.2  6:02 
   69   69 Jacob Reiner       12   Brookfield Academy   18:47.9  6:04 
   70   70 Riley Hansen       10   Stoughton            18:51.2  6:05 
   71   71 Dylen Eiler        10   West Allis  Hale     18:55.4  6:06 
   72   72 Jason Horn         12   Watertown Luther Pre 18:57.0  6:06 
   73   73 Patrick McRoberts  9    Sun Prairie          18:58.8  6:07 
   74   74 Carter Mason       10   Menomonee Falls      19:01.4  6:08 
   75   75 Sam Splinter       9    Watertown Luther Pre 19:06.5  6:09 
   76   76 Owen Erickson      11   Kenosha Bradford     19:08.3  6:10 
   77   77 Matthew Peura      11   Wauwatosa East       19:11.0  6:11 
   78      Brady Baranowski   10   Racine Lutheran      19:11.7  6:11 
   79   78 Logan Hennen       12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:11.8  6:11 
   80   79 Aiden Knick        10   Kenosha Bradford     19:16.7  6:13 
   81   80 Gabriel Schneider  10   Stoughton            19:18.4  6:13 
   82   81 Brennan Mason      12   Menomonee Falls      19:18.9  6:13 
   83   82 Will Lange         11   Pius XI Catholic     19:23.2  6:15 
   84   83 Matthew Boxrud     12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:24.3  6:15 
   85   84 Kyle Kieper        9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:24.6  6:15 
   86   85 Randy Shaw         10   Sun Prairie          19:27.1  6:16 
   87   86 Barrett Waldvogel  9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:27.4  6:16 
   88   87 Danny Torresin     11   Kenosha Bradford     19:29.5  6:17 
   89   88 Noah Micheel       11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 19:30.9  6:17 
   90   89 Max Franson        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:32.7  6:18 
   91   90 Isaac White        9    Oconomowoc           19:40.2  6:20 
   92   91 Jose Gomez         12   Stoughton            19:43.5  6:21 
   93   92 Parker Tetting     12   Greenfield           19:44.6  6:22 
   94   93 Patrick Lyons      11   Stoughton            19:48.6  6:23 
   95   94 Noah Sulzle        10   Watertown Luther Pre 19:53.3  6:25 
   96   95 Josh Davison       11   Kenosha Bradford     19:56.6  6:26 
   97   96 Piper Lickteig     11   Kettle Moraine Luthe 20:04.9  6:28 
   98   97 Calvin Petri       11   Sun Prairie          20:06.2  6:29 
   99   98 Daniel Reiner      10   Brookfield Academy   20:06.2  6:29 
  100   99 David Westphal-Sua 10   Pius XI Catholic     20:06.3  6:29 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Vincent Marani     9    Racine Lutheran      20:07.8  6:29 
  102  100 Matias Krammer     9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:22.2  6:34 
  103  101 Mikal Penn         9    Pius XI Catholic     20:25.8  6:35 
  104  102 Jesus Chavez       12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:30.6  6:37 
  105  103 Josh Lanser        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:31.0  6:37 
  106  104 Steven Wilson      11   Greenfield           20:32.7  6:37 
  107  105 Sai Manickavinay   10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:34.6  6:38 
  108  106 Pranil Panda       10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:43.1  6:41 
  109  107 Levi Panitzke      10   Watertown Luther Pre 20:46.5  6:42 
  110  108 Drew Miler         10   Pius XI Catholic     20:54.6  6:44 
  111  109 Caleb Busse        9    Sun Prairie          21:03.1  6:47 
  112      Seth Luxem         11   Racine Lutheran      21:03.9  6:47 
  113  110 Grant Ihlenfeld    12   Brookfield Academy   21:08.4  6:49 
  114  111 William Morgan     11   Brookfield Academy   21:10.2  6:49 
  115      Gabriel Beversdorf 9    Racine Lutheran      21:13.5  6:50 
  116  112 Will Hoeller       12   Greenfield           21:27.4  6:55 
  117  113 Ben Binder         11   Greenfield           21:55.1  7:04 
  118  114 James Knapp        9    Watertown Luther Pre 23:22.4  7:32 
  119  115 Aaron Tatek        12   Brookfield Academy   25:58.2  8:22 
  120  116 Josh Schwartz      10   Brookfield Academy   25:58.2  8:22 
  121  117 Rithik Guntur      9    Brookfield Academy   26:30.1  8:32 
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